© Copyright HC Heat-Exchangers (PTY) Ltd.  Subject to change without prior notice. 1
Bitzer Friga Pack
Catalogue
© Copyright HC Heat-Exchangers (PTY) Ltd.  Subject to change without prior notice. 2
        HCP Pack Units
         Model Designations
 HCP - Compressor Model -     X     X     X
 Coil Row Depth
 2 = 2 Rows
 3 = 3 Rows
 4 = 4 Rows
 Number of Fans
 S = Single Fan
 D = Double Fan
 T = Triple Fan
 MD = Midi Double
 MX = 2 x Double Stack
 U = 2 x Triple Stack
 UT = 3 x Triple Stack   Fan Diameter
        3 = 350 mm
       4 = 400 mm
        5 = 500 mm
© Copyright HC Heat-Exchangers (PTY) Ltd.  Subject to change without prior notice. 3
Performance Data for HCP Pack Units Med Temperature R404a
Performance Data in kW Performance Data  based  on
EN 12900 and 50Hz operation
Suction Gas Temperature : 20°C
Rated Temperatures in ° C Liquid Subcooling : 0°C
Compressor Pack Amb
-20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 7.5
T°c kW T°c kW T°c kW T°c kW T°c kW T°c kW T°c kW
2HES-2Y